PV weidinger

ESD safety clogs with white sole, full cowhide, blue/white, size

41

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer

protective cap

WL22690

15641-41

VITAFORM

15641/BLAU/41 SOHLE WEIR
350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

blue/white

no
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PPV weidinger

shoe execution Clogs
shoe sole Air cushion sole
features shoes - heel strap
« air cushion sole
- steel cap
material shoes fullgrain cowhide
shoe size EU 4
ESD safe yes
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